Centre

Security
Primary: a)Hypothecation of all assets created out of the
financial assistance & Receivables

b] Mortgage ofland in which construction is proposed.
Collateral: Pledge or Lien on Fixed Deposit Receipt at least 100% of
loan amounL

) Rs: 1,55,00,000/-(Rupees One Crore and Fifty Five Lakhs
only)

3 Margin Contribution

4 Term Ioan Sanctioned with
Automatic Refi nance Facility

Rs: 1,24,00,000/-[Rupees One Crore & Twenty four Lakhs
only)

r Out of the Term loan,
amount Eligible for lS under
AIF (subiect to NABARD
approval)

Rs: 84,00,000/-(Rupees Eighty Four Lakhs only)

6 Rate of Interest

7 Repayment period 7 Years including a moratorium period of l2 months

16 lPage

Total Financial Outlay

Rs:31,00,000/-(Rupees Thirty One Lakhs Only

4% [Monthly rests)

sl
No

Item Proiect
Cost

Margin
Term Loan
Sanctioned Mode of Disbursement

1
Building/ Civil
Construction 55.00 In 2 or 3 installments after

verifi cation of utilization

2

De husker with motors
500 nuts per hour semi
automatic